
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
47 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 5.000 EA 1.350 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

48 MPLSA050-EA MPLSA050-EA 1.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

49 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

50 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

51 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

52 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

53 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 150.000 EA 666.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight

Total Volume 0.381 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
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YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
54 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 192.000 EA 2,092.800 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

55 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

56 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

57 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 4.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

58 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

59 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

60 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 4.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

61 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

62 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

63 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 480.000 EA 6,312.000 KG 0.080 CBM 0.000 EA 480.000 EA

64 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA257-EA MPLSA257-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

66 MPLSA257-EA MPLSA257-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

67 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

68 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

69 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
70 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

71 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 10.000 EA 3.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 10.000 EA 3.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

82 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 5.000 EA 1.350 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

83 MPLSA050-EA MPLSA050-EA 1.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

84 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

85 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

86 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

87 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

88 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 150.000 EA 666.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

89 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 192.000 EA 2,092.800 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

90 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

91 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

92 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

93 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

94 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

0080772667

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 3 of 4

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 27/01/2026 05:31 PM

Received By : Grant  Bester   0839949175

Date : 27.01.2026 Time : 17:28

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
95 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 4.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

96 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

97 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

98 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 480.000 EA 6,316.800 KG 0.080 CBM 0.000 EA 480.000 EA

99 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

100 MPLSA257-EA MPLSA257-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

101 MPLSA257-EA MPLSA257-EA 2.000 EA 0.400 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

102 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

103 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

104 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

105 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

106 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 10.000 EA 3.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

107 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 10.000 EA 3.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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